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Pre School  - I

Date Activity Date Competition

Apr-06

May-04

Jul-06

Aug-03

Sep-07

Oct-05

Nov-08

Dec-07

Jan-18

Feb-03

Colour Pop (Colouring)

Water Dolphins (Pool Party)

Table Manners

Follow Traffic Rules

Clay Modelling

Let's Catch with peg (Number Peg)

Hopscotch Letters

Number Lineup

Let's Clean

Family Tree Craft

_

May-18

Jul-20

Aug-17

Sep-21

Oct-19

Nov-16

Dec-21

Jan-24

Feb-07

_

Magical Hand

Blooming Poets (Hindi)

Our Leaders

Let's Recite (English Rhymes)

Paws and Claws (Fancy Dress)

Shabd/Shlok Competition

See and Speak

Young Orators

GK Quiz

Date Sports Activity Date

Apr-15

May-14

Jul-15

Aug-12

Sep-16

Oct-07

Nov-11

Dec-10

Jan-28

Let's Run 50m Race

Froggie Hop

Flag Relay Race

Pass The Ball

Cross The Barriers (Race)

Baby Steps (Race)

Sliding Feet (Race)

Grab The Balloon (Race)

Blow The Ball

Apr-26

May-21

Jul-26

Aug-20

Sep-24

Oct-14

Nov-23

Dec-17

Jan-21

Sense Scavenger Hunt

Play Dough Volcano

Rainbow Colours

Water Shapes

Snow Magic

Sink and Float

Magic Milk

Properties of Air

Balloon Blow

Science Activity

Pre School - II

Date Activity Date Competition

Apr-06

May-04

Jul-06

Aug-03

Sep-07

Oct-05

Nov-08

Dec-07

Jan-18

Feb-03

Finger Magic (Earth Day)

Pool Paradise

Mango Masti

Fun with Clay

Brain Busters (Puzzle Solving)

Diya Making (Origami)

Family Tree Craft

X-Mas Fun (Handprint Tree)

Art of Shadow (Painting)

Let's Wrap Up

Apr-20

May-18

Jul-20

Aug-17

Sep-21

Oct-19

Nov-16

Dec-21

Jan-24

Feb-07

Fill Your Canvas

Hindi Recitation Competition

Creative Drawing

Slogan Competition

Talent Hunt

English Recitation Competition

Shabd/Shlok Competition

See and Speak

Story Narration

GK Quiz
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Date Date

Apr-15

May-14

Jul-15

Aug-12

Sep-16

Oct-07

Nov-11

Dec-10

Jan-28

The 80 Metre Dash

Spider Race

Balancing a Ball (Race)

Obstacle Fun

Partner Race (Matching Letters)

Run Backwards (Race)

Burst a Balloon (Race)

Ball Pick and Drop Race

Garland Race

Apr-26

May-21

Jul-26

Aug-20

Sep-24

Oct-14

Nov-23

Dec-17

Jan-21

Colour Mix Magic

What Makes Sound

Magic Rice

Life Cycle of a Butterfly

Oil and Water

Let's wash our Hands

Properties of Air

Water Cycle

States of Matter

Date Sports Activity Date

Apr-15

May-14

Jul-15

Aug-12

Sep-16

Oct-07

Nov-11

Dec-10

Jan-28

Drag The Ball Race

100m Race

One Legged Race

Relay Race

Partner Balloon Balancing  Race

Jet Moving Game

Skip & Run (Rope Race)

Number Sense Race

Three Legged Race

Apr-26

May-21

Jul-26

Aug-20

Sep-24

Oct-14

Nov-23

Dec-17

Jan-21

Rainbow Jar

Walking Water

States of Matter

Glass and Candle

Invisible Ink

Forms of Water

Properties of Air

Candy Diffusion

Marble Printing

Science Activity

Pre School - III

Date Activity Date Competition

Apr-06

May-04

Jul-06

Aug-03

Sep-07

Oct-05

Nov-08

Dec-07

Jan-18

Feb-03

Earth Day

Pool Paradise

Telling Tales

Map Your School

Clay Letters (Initials)

Origami

Let's Go Shopping

Search For Edwin Friend

Family Tree Craft

Let's Wrap Up

Apr-20

May-18

Jul-20

Aug-17

Sep-21

Oct-19

Nov-16

Dec-21

Jan-24

Feb-07

Fun With Colours

Hindi Recitation Competition

Story Narration

Young Leaders

Jungle Safari (Pick & Speak)

English Recitation Competition

Shabd/Shlok/Doha Competition

Calligraphy

Mastermind Quiz

Extempore

Pre School - II

Sports Activity Science Activity
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Month I - II III - IV

April 06

April 20

May 4

July 20

Aug. 03

Nov. 16

May 18

Find a Friend

Fairy Door
(Outdoor Activity)

Set The Stage For 
Great Year

Dec. 21

Feb. 07

Jan. 18

Sep. 13

Oct. 05

Oct. 19

IX

Goal Setting Project

V-VI VII-VIII

Create A Wish Tree
(Outdoor Activity)

Create A Bird Book
(Outdoor Activity)

Put Together 
A Group Puzzle

Side Walk Fun Games
(Outdoor Activity)

Craft A Class 
Contract Together

Clay Magnets 
Mother’s Day Craft

Making A 
Shopping List

Flower Arrangement 
For Mother

Menu Creation

Make a Keepsake 
Memento For Mother

Food Magazine 
Collage

Slam Book (Featuring 
My Mom’s Traits)

Self-Composition 
For Mom 

Sip And Chill
( Host A Potluck)
(Team Building 

Activity)

Mine fold
(Team Building 

Activity)

MMItians: 
The Builders

(Team Building 
Activity)

IT Quiz
(Team Building 

Activity)

Penmanship (English 
Handwriting 
Competition)

Aug. 17

The Human Knot

Learn How 
Germs Spread

Patriotic 
Fancy Dress 
Competition 

Make Edible 
Glass

Freedom Fighters 
Group Play

Demonstrate The 
Power Of Recycling  

Group Sports Activities
(Flag Races)

Create A Model of 
Human Body Parts

English Declamation
(SDG Topics)

Recitation 
Competition 

(Hindi)

Just A Minute 
(Hindi)

Kavita Vachan 
Pratiyogita

Elocution 
Competition (Hindi)

Hindi Declamation

Story Telling
(Vijayadashami)

Paper Plate 
Rangoli

(Paper cutting 
& Pasting)

Puppet Show
(Vijayadashami)

Spread A Word 
(Outdoor Play)

Awareness Program 
On Green Diwali

MMIS Fair
(Vijayadashami)

Spread A Word 
(Outdoor Play)

Awareness Program 
On Green Diwali

MMIS Fair
(Vijayadashami)

Dandiya Rockers

Rangoli Competition

Service Learning-
Literacy

Service Learning-
Animal Welfare

Service Learning-
Poverty & Hunger

Service Learning-
The Environment

Service Learning-
Gratitude Practice

The Daily Buzz
(News Studio)

Search For 
Edwin Friend

Power Of Voting

Wealth From Waste
(Christmas Crafts)

Mock Parliament
(States)

Christmas Carols

Film Club 
(Documentary Play)

Bible Story Narration

Mock Parliament

Movie 
Screening

Know your 
Country Quiz

Folk Dance
Competition

Ramp Walk 
(Unity In Diversity)

Shark Tank
(Make In India)

Gallery Work List What You’ve 
Learned A to Z

Read End Of Year 
Read-Alouds

Serve A Scoop 
Of Memories

Create A Memory 
Photo Booth 

Budding Authors
of MMIS

July 06

Outdoor Walk Public Speaking Nutritional Education Yoga Session

Sep. 21


